m SELEHBHTE/ICHEEIHITS.
R I2EFAAX—H—
%771 —H—T )L 28 TILF 10G+(OM4) K HELC 15m

HT74/X— 215 10G+ TILF
RoHS2 | @t (hOyhitis)
BE

KI7AN—=—T )V HART I ERYF G ey Fa—ReRYET,
25, 106G+ WILFE—KR(OM4), FIHLCOARI 9 E. 2R15MOEZTY,
B : TFC-2C-OM4-LC-OPEN-15m

B (B (1K) /258/478) K774 FER (S v T IV /RIIVFE—R) O
2751 (SC/LC) B IRTEX 2 RIBETCHAESHEEEARETT DT, Lk
EHEBT IV,

MEEESHNIE3I~T0BTEREITL. RAIFIF2~SWEBRICBEIFLEY
DT BEIVEDLELEIW,

£X(m) 15m

fra
BRAHR 759755

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

FAEa%s48Mx—n— | == T] R T175-0094 - N .
. 5 o e B3 03-3939-9081 , ™

sbodx o LA
TYCLON =5 [103-3939-9082 . == Fea (AOHS

COMPLIANT
JSA 28 O
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ "”‘é‘?ﬁlif?.:’;?"”‘s cador




